



SPLK-3003^{Q&As}

Splunk Core Certified Consultant

Pass Splunk SPLK-3003 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/splk-3003.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Splunk
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

In which of the following scenarios should base configurations be used to provide consistent, repeatable, and supportable configurations?

- A. For non-production environments to keep their configurations in sync.
- B. To ensure every customer has exactly the same base settings.
- C. To provide settings that do not need to be customized to meet customer requirements.
- D. To provide settings that can be customized to meet customer requirements.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/latest/Admin/Wheretofindtheconfigurationfiles>

QUESTION 2

A customer has 30 indexers in an indexer cluster configuration and two search heads. They are working on writing SPL search for a particular use-case, but are concerned that it takes too long to run for short time durations.

How can the Search Job Inspector capabilities be used to help validate and understand the customer concerns?

- A. Search Job Inspector provides statistics to show how much time and the number of events each indexer has processed.
- B. Search Job Inspector provides a Search Health Check capability that provides an optimized SPL query the customer should try instead.
- C. Search Job Inspector cannot be used to help troubleshoot the slow performing search; customer should review `index=_introspection` instead.
- D. The customer is using the transaction SPL search command, which is known to be slow.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

A customer with a large distributed environment has blacklisted a large lookup from the search bundle to decrease the bundle size using `distsearch.conf`. After this change, when running searches utilizing the lookup that was blacklisted they see error messages in the Splunk Search UI stating the lookup file does not exist.

What can the customer do to resolve the issue?

- A. The search needs to be modified to ensure the lookup command specifies parameter `local=true`.
- B. The blacklisted lookup definition stanza needs to be modified to specify setting `allow_caching=true`.
- C. The search needs to be modified to ensure the lookup command specified parameter `blacklist=false`.



D. The lookup cannot be blacklisted; the change must be reverted.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

In which directory should base config app(s) be placed to initialize an indexer?

- A. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/
- B. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/apps
- C. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/system/local
- D. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/slave-apps

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/8.1.0/Indexer/Manageappdeployment>

QUESTION 5

Where are Splunk Data Model Acceleration (DMA) summaries stored?

- A. In tstatsHomePath
- B. In the .tsidx files.
- C. In summaryHomePath
- D. In journal.gz

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/8.1.0/Knowledge/Acceleratedatamodels#:~:text=Splunk%20software%20creates%20ad%20hoc,your%20indexes%20alongside%20index%20buckets>

[Latest SPLK-3003 Dumps](#)

[SPLK-3003 PDF Dumps](#)

[SPLK-3003 Exam Questions](#)